
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NEWSLETTER 

 

www.harmonyprimaryschool.org.uk 

IMPORTANT DATES JAN – FEB 2025 
 

• Thursday 9th January – Nursery Open Day 2-3pm 

• Friday 10th January – P1 Open Day 9-10am 

• Friday 10th January – EA Admission Portal Opens 

https://connect.eani.org.uk/parent/ (please ensure you 

set up a username and password to access the portal) 

• Monday 13th January – P7 Ganaway Parents Meeting 

2pm 

• Tuesday 14th January – Dympna Johnston PARENTS 

WELLBEING CLASS 9am.  Nursery Health Visitor 3yr 

reviews 

• Wednesday 15th January – PARENT MATHS 

WORKSHOP 9.15-11.15am 

• Wednesday 22nd January - PARENT MATHS 

WORKSHOP 9.15-11.15am 

• Wednesday 22nd January – P6 Parents SEAG meeting 2-

3pm 

• Friday 24th January – Nursery & P1 applications close 

• Tuesday 28th January - Dympna Johnston PARENTS 

WELLBEING CLASS 9am.   

• Wednesday 29th January - Dympna Johnston 

PARENTS WELLBEING CLASS 9am.   

• Monday 3rd – Friday 7th February – CHILDREN’S 

MENTAL HEALTH WEEK 

• Tuesday 4th February – P1 & P2 family breakfast 8.45-

9.30am 

• Wednesday 5th February – P3, P4 & P5 family breakfast 

8.45-9.30am 

• Thursday 6th February – PARENT/GUARDIAN MENTAL 

HEALTH AWARENESS EVENT 

• Friday 7th February – P6 & P7 family breakfast 8.45-

9.30am 

• Monday 10th – Friday 14th – HALF TERM SCHOOL 

CLOSED 

• Monday 17th – ALL PUPILS RETURN TO SCHOOL 

•  

OPEN DAYS 
 
Reminder that our Open Days are 
on: 
 
Thursday 9th January 2-3pm 
NURSERY 
 
Friday 10th January 9-10am 
PRIMARY 1 
 
We would love to see you all.  The 
EA portal opens on Friday 10th 
January and closes Friday 24th 
January. 
 
If you have any issues completing 
the online application form, please 
do not hesitate to ask a member of 
staff for help. 

TOGETHER WE 
LEARN, 

TOGETHER WE 
SUCCEED 

IN HARMONY 

http://www.harmonyprimaryschool.org.uk/
https://connect.eani.org.uk/parent/
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